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04

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
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Oliver
Gremlin
Bam-Bam

Henri
Snafu
Micah
Oliver
Mojo
Toby
ZAP
Lucy
Prudence
Zen
Charm
Winston
Cap
Rosie
Tuggerz
Boston
Gidget
Stunner
Jethro
Schotzie
Fritz

Daisy
Sassy
Dharma
Allegra
Kylie
Ryder
Edith Ann
Lily

Amy
Skylar
Hustle
Smiley Riley
Dandini
Maddy

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier
Pomeranian

French Bulldog

Poodle

Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Bichon Frise

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Australian Terrier
Russell Terrier

Tibetan Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

Rat Terrier

Standard Schnauzer

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel

Handler

3

Amy Balchum

Nancy Lewis

Ronda Harvey
21

Scott Friedman
Nancy Lewis
Myra Toth
Daneen Fox
Patsy McCulloch
Laura Turner
Nancy Lewis
Debra Rabin
Karen Hodge
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Susan Clayton
Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Paula Kotowski
Nancy Lewis
Larry Ribbeck
Amy Balchum
Daneen Fox
Sherry Kelly
Sharon Clark
Nancy Lewis
21

Sandy Scott

Sue Guzenske
Michelle Watson
Francine Markow
Anne Swan
Candy Clemente
Carol Karas
Chiyoko Tamada
Nadira Banik
Sandy Scott
Kathy Sado
Paula Kotowski
Alan Izumi
Katherine Honegger



Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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©

SIOOROODODOM O OO0 ORI O0000K 000K OR & C]RCT SRR

12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16050

Renata
Ted
Skipper
Declan
Asha
Maizey
Radar

Diesel
Risk
Tatum
Drew
Ripper
Todd
Hope
Dixie
HaHa
Coco
Windy
Beckett
Key
Weegie
Dorie
Katniss
Monkey Joe
Luc
Rave
Willow
Shine
Eddie
Loki
Cash
Puzzle
Deja
Rascal
Blaze
Lizzie
Cannon
Kyndra
Twist
Thief
NikKki
Kona
Poppins
Annie
Tasha
Riki

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
staffordshire Bull terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Keeshond

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Brittany

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Brittany

Keeshond

Samoyed

Labrador Retriever

Pyrenean Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Pam Price
Sue lavello
Sue Guzenske
Kathleen Miyamoto
Michelle Watson
Anne Swan
Sandy Scott

39

Janelle Fuchigami
Margie Hanlon
Sonja Donaldson
Evelyn F. Criswell
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Debbie Wade
Ellen R. Green
Jocelyn Tipple
Lynne Harris
Carol Lyon
Barbara E. Miller
Jennifer Hill
Nancy Giltner

MJ Turner
Michiko Sclar
Naci Berkoz
Dorothy Diehl
Ann Grimes
Sherry Kelly
Margie Hanlon
MJ Turner

Carol Blair

Alan Stevenson
Jane Furman
Nancy Necker
Kathy Sado
Penny scott-fox
Kim Simons
Nancy Gast
Evelyn F. Criswell
Kimm Bonecutter
Terry Simons
Jeanette Ivie
Billy Bell

Miki Shannon
Chiyoko Tamada
Tawn Sinclair

Janet Lorenz



20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
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inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046

Zipper
Rock
Avid
Molly
Rhea
Apple
Tripper
Glider
Cobalt
Enzo
Mojo
Flower
Poppy
Whiskey
Ziva
Kamu
Cap
Lulu
Odi
Binge
Rafa
Ellie
Pico
Suki
Sushi
Busy
Taryn
Danny
Dylan
Quincy
Rocket
Rasta
Trip
Rio
Floss
Synergy
Samuel
Ladd
Teak
Breeze
Lily
Susie-K
Lana
Trix
Hitch
Mojo

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Poodle

Boxer

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Samoyed

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie

52

Ann Grimes
Diane Mead

Anne Swan

Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Cynthia Binder
Diane Schlesinger
Debbie Wade

Nici Parker
Jennifer Craig
Michael Brill
Helen Zamba
Jane Barack
Sarah Garvey
Anne Graumann
Ernie Rodriguez
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Jane Barack
Scott Friedman
Tracy Golden

Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Kim Lyon

Dixie Hambrick
Tabitha Teutsch
Susan Humphrey
Susan Cucura
Marlene Fritz
Linda Smith

Curt Uritz

Carol Karas
Nancy Graczyk
Mary Baum

Miki Shannon

Teri Chang

Jill Herman

Marla Cooper
Patricia Carroll
Allison Pobirs
Margie Hanlon
Christine Coleman
Samantha Rosales
Leslie Reagan
Cynthia Binder
Denise Roteman
Nancy Necker
Robin Strecker



Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

24

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
inch jump height

L] 24901

[] 24902

L] 24903

OO &R

Dododgoon

Zooom
Maya
Sabine
Scarlett
Echo
Cinder

Diamond
Archer
Dax
Sierra
Dasher
Doogie
Wyatt
Polo

Lily
Pip
Annie

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

George Stupar
Cynthia Binder
Cynthia Binder
Kris Donna Mack
Nancy Smith
Molly Rapini

8
Nici Parker
Hilary Farris
Marc Marsceill
Sharisse Chavez
Melissa L Perrot
Tracy Golden
Donna Germann
Hilary Farris

3

Lynne Harris
Kim LaMonica
Naci Berkoz



Open I

08

Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
12

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
20

Sat
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8022
[] 8023
8024
8025
L] 8026
inch jump height
12022
12023
12024
L] 12026
inch jump height
L] 16040
16041
16042
[] 16043
inch jump height
L] 20053
L] 20054
[] 20055
L] 20056
L] 20057

Mike
Ollie
Hannah
Oliver
Beau

Keaton
Luca
Bear
Pirch

Topanga
Indy
Cate

Lari

Brie

Splash
Gracie
Charli Grace
Trixie

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
French Bulldog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Handler
5

Marilyn Moczulski
Lee Kemp
Lee Kemp
Marilyn Braverman
Alex Gilewski

4

Kathleen Miyamoto

Linda Andersen

Edward Tyler

Francine Markow
4

Colette Deerman
Julie Schneider
Julie Schneider
Sara Millkan

5

Betty Ann Endres
Marla Cooper
Susan Black
Catherine Gushulak
Linda Smith



Novice I

=

Arm# Call Name

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

12

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
24

Sat

inch jump height
12025
inch jump height
16044
L] 16045
L] 16046
inch jump height
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
inch jump height
L] 24009

OO0 d0ds &0 oo o

Baz

Riley
Zasu
Mezzaluna

Ready
Pepper
Truffle
Capri
Corey
Chico
Pearl
Faith
Rizzo
Hibble
Kody
Jigsaw- JIGGY

PACE

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie
Italian Greyhound

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

1
Michelle Watson
3

Julie Bartak

Miki Shannon

Jennifer Marengo
12

Barbara Best
Greg Mangan
Chiyoko Tamada
Julie Bartak
Sally Elliott
Ron Pencek
Teresa Fleckenstein
Janet Lorenz
Helen Zamba
Kimm Bonecutter
Nancy Graczyk
Jane Furman

1

Kim Strid
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04

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
[] 8004
8005
L] 8006
[] 8007
L] 8008
L] 8009
L] 8010
8011
8012
L] 8013
8014
L] 8015
L] 8016
[] 8017
L] 8018
L] 8020
8021

inch jump height

12001
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
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Oliver
Gremlin
Bam-Bam

Henri
Snafu
Micah
Oliver
Mojo
Toby
ZAP
Lucy
Prudence
Zen
Charm
Winston
Cap
Rosie
Tuggerz
Boston
Gidget
Stunner
Schotzie
Fritz

Daisy
Dharma
Allegra
Kylie
Ryder
Edith Ann
Lily

Amy
Skylar
Hustle
Smiley Riley
Dandini
Maddy
Renata
Ted
Skipper

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Pomeranian

French Bulldog

Poodle

Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Bichon Frise

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Australian Terrier
Russell Terrier

Tibetan Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

Rat Terrier

Standard Schnauzer

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

3
Amy Balchum

Nancy Lewis
Ronda Harvey

20
Scott Friedman
Nancy Lewis
Myra Toth
Daneen Fox
Patsy McCulloch
Laura Turner
Nancy Lewis
Debra Rabin
Karen Hodge
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Susan Clayton
Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Paula Kotowski
Nancy Lewis
Larry Ribbeck
Amy Balchum
Daneen Fox
Sharon Clark
Nancy Lewis

20
Sandy Scott
Michelle Watson
Francine Markow
Anne Swan
Candy Clemente
Carol Karas
Chiyoko Tamada
Nadira Banik
Sandy Scott
Kathy Sado
Paula Kotowski
Alan lzumi
Katherine Honegger
Pam Price
Sue lavello
Sue Guzenske



Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

12018
12019
12020
12021

&0

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16017
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16047
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inch jump height

[] 20001
[] 20002
[] 20003

Declan
Asha
Maizey
Radar

Diesel
Risk
Tatum
Drew
Ripper
Todd
Hope
Dixie
HaHa
Coco
Windy
Beckett
Key
Weegie
Dorie
Monkey Joe
Luc
Rave
Willow
Shine
Eddie
Loki
Cash
Puzzle
Deja
Rascal
Blaze
Lizzie
Cannon
Kyndra
Twist
Thief
NikKki
Kona
Poppins
Annie
Tasha
Mick

Zipper
Rock
Avid

Shetland Sheepdog
staffordshire Bull terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Keeshond

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Brittany

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Brittany

Keeshond

Samoyed

Labrador Retriever

Pyrenean Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Kathleen Miyamoto
Michelle Watson
Anne Swan
Sandy Scott

38
Janelle Fuchigami
Margie Hanlon
Sonja Donaldson
Evelyn F. Criswell
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Debbie Wade
Ellen R. Green
Jocelyn Tipple
Lynne Harris
Carol Lyon
Barbara E. Miller
Jennifer Hill
Nancy Giltner
MJ Turner
Naci Berkoz
Dorothy Diehl
Ann Grimes
Sherry Kelly
Margie Hanlon
MJ Turner
Carol Blair
Alan Stevenson
Jane Furman
Nancy Necker
Kathy Sado
Penny scott-fox
Kim Simons
Nancy Gast
Evelyn F. Criswell
Kimm Bonecutter
Terry Simons
Jeanette Ivie
Billy Bell
Miki Shannon
Chiyoko Tamada
Tawn Sinclair
Jane Stevenson

50
Ann Grimes
Diane Mead
Anne Swan



Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

o000 ool s 0o odnodits O

20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20010
20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20050
20051
20052
20055
20071

Molly
Rhea
Apple
Tripper
Glider
Enzo
Mojo
Poppy
Whiskey
Ziva
Kamui
Cap
Lulu
Odi
Binge
Rafa
Ellie
Pico
Suki
Sushi
Busy
Taryn
Dylan
Quincy
Rocket
Rasta
Trip
Rio
Floss
Synergy
Samuel
Ladd
Teak
Breeze
Lily
Susie-K
Lana
Trix
Hitch
Mojo
Zooom
Maya
Scarlett
Echo
Cinder
Gracie
Bacon

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Poodle

Boxer

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Samoyed

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Cynthia Binder
Diane Schlesinger
Debbie Wade

Nici Parker
Michael Brill
Helen Zamba
Sarah Garvey
Anne Graumann
Ernie Rodriguez
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Jane Barack
Scott Friedman
Tracy Golden

Kim Buchbinder-Strid
Kim Lyon

Dixie Hambrick
Tabitha Teutsch
Susan Humphrey
Susan Cucura
Marlene Fritz

Curt Uritz

Carol Karas
Nancy Graczyk
Mary Baum

Miki Shannon

Teri Chang

Jill Herman

Marla Cooper
Patricia Carroll
Allison Pobirs
Margie Hanlon
Christine Coleman
Samantha Rosales
Leslie Reagan
Cynthia Binder
Denise Roteman
Nancy Necker
Robin Strecker
George Stupar
Cynthia Binder
Kris Donna Mack
Nancy Smith
Molly Rapini
Susan Black
tracy golden



24

Fri Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24903

o0 ogn

Archer
Dax
Sierra
Dasher
Doogie
Wyatt
Polo

Lily
Annie

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie

7
Hilary Farris

Marc Marsceill
Sharisse Chavez
Melissa L Perrot
Tracy Golden
Donna Germann
Hilary Farris

2
Lynne Harris
Naci Berkoz



Open I

08

Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sun
Sun
24C
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8019
[] 8022
8024
8025
[] 8026
inch jump height
12022
12023
12024
[] 12026
inch jump height
[] 16016
[] 16040
16041
16042
[] 16045
16048
inch jump height
20012
[] 20028
[ 20054
[] 20056
[] 20061
[] 20065
[] 20070
inch jump height
[] 24001
[] 24010
inch jump height
[] 24902

Jethro
Mike
Hannah
Oliver
Beau

Keaton
Luca
Bear
Pirch

Katniss
Topanga
Indy
Cate
Zasu
Domino

Flower
Danny
Splash
Charli Grace
Capri

Faith

Sandy

Diamond
Gus Gus

Pip

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
French Bulldog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

5
Sherry Kelly

Marilyn Moczulski
Lee Kemp
Marilyn Braverman
Alex Gilewski

4
Kathleen Miyamoto
Linda Andersen
Edward Tyler
Francine Markow

6
Michiko Sclar
Colette Deerman
Julie Schneider
Julie Schneider
Miki Shannon
Nina Butler

7
Jane Barack
Linda Smith
Marla Cooper
Catherine Gushulak
Julie Bartak
Janet Lorenz
Eileen Kickish

2
Nici Parker
Lucy Gentry

1

Kim LaMonica



Novice I

Arm# Call Name

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
16

Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat

"pr
inch jump height
L] 8023
inch jump height
12025
inch jump height
L] 16043
[] 16046
L] 16049
inch jump height
20049
L] 20053
[] 20057
L] 20058
L] 20059
L] 20060
20062
20063
L] 20064
L] 20066
L] 20068
L] 20069
[ 20072
L] 20074

inch jump height
[] 24009

Baz

Lari
Mezzaluna
Bunny

Sabine
Brie
Trixie
Ready
Pepper
Truffle
Corey
Chico
Pearl
Rizzo
Kody
Jigsaw- JIGGY
Amber
Roma

PACE

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie
Italian Greyhound
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Lee Kemp

1
Michelle Watson

3
Sara Millkan
Jennifer Marengo
Whitney Grant

14
Cynthia Binder
Betty Ann Endres
Linda Smith
Barbara Best
Greg Mangan
Chiyoko Tamada
Sally Elliott
Ron Pencek
Teresa Fleckenstein
Helen Zamba
Nancy Graczyk
Jane Furman
Nina Butler
Nancy Giltner

1
Kim Strid



~ Combined JHs |

08

Sun

Sat Sun

12

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sun

16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Division
inch jump height
Open
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

10

RODOOROORROHOHORIR ORI DT H O E KRR R
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Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#

8019
8026

12007
12011
12017
12025
12002
12003
12013
12019

16002
16004
16007
16010
16012
16016
16019
16021
16022
16024
16032
16033
16035
16038
16028
16040
16047

20049
20003
20007
20011
20016
20017
20025
20026
20028
20030
20031

Call Name

Jethro
Beau

Edith Ann
Hustle
Skipper
Baz
Sassy
Dharma
Dandini
Asha

Risk
Drew
Hope
Coco
Beckett
Katniss
Luc
Willow
Shine
Loki
Kyndra
Twist
NikKki
Annie
Rascal
Topanga
Mick

Sabine
Avid
Tripper
Mojo
Kamui
Cap
Sushi
Busy
Danny
Quincy
Rocket

Breed

2
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
8

Standard Schnauzer

Miniature American Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Terrier

staffordshire Bull terrier

Handler

Sherry Kelly
Alex Gilewski

Carol Karas
Kathy Sado

Sue Guzenske
Michelle Watson
Sue Guzenske
Michelle Watson
Alan Izumi
Michelle Watson

17

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Samoyed

Margie Hanlon
Evelyn F. Criswell
Debbie Wade
Lynne Harris
Barbara E. Miller
Michiko Sclar
Dorothy Diehl
Sherry Kelly
Margie Hanlon
Carol Blair

Evelyn F. Criswell
Kimm Bonecutter
Jeanette Ivie
Chiyoko Tamada
Kathy Sado
Colette Deerman
Jane Stevenson

36

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd

Cynthia Binder
Anne Swan
Debbie Wade
Helen Zamba
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Susan Humphrey
Susan Cucura
Linda Smith
Carol Karas
Nancy Graczyk



Fri

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height

Ex/Mst

oo oogdggooon

Oon

[]

20032
20033
20034
20035
20037
20039
20040
20042
20044
20046
20051
20006
20053
20055
20057
20065
20070
20009
20013
20056
20060
20066
20067
20068
20074

24002
24003
24008

24901

Rasta
Trip
Rio
Floss
Samuel
Teak
Breeze
Susie-K
Trix
Mojo
Echo
Apple
Brie
Gracie
Trixie
Faith
Sandy
Cobalt
Poppy
Charli Grace
Truffle
Rizzo
Hibble
Kody
Roma

Archer
Dax

Polo

Lily

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Dalmatian
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Mary Baum

Miki Shannon

Teri Chang

Jill Herman
Patricia Carroll
Margie Hanlon
Christine Coleman
Leslie Reagan
Denise Roteman
Robin Strecker
Nancy Smith
Diane Schlesinger
Betty Ann Endres
Susan Black
Linda Smith

Janet Lorenz
Eileen Kickish
Jennifer Craig
Sarah Garvey
Catherine Gushulak
Chiyoko Tamada
Helen Zamba
Kimm Bonecutter
Nancy Graczyk
Nancy Giltner

Hilary Farris
Marc Marsceill

Hilary Farris

Lynne Harris



T2B |

"p" Arm# Call Name

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Sat Sun
08

Fri

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
12

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat

Sat

16

Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Fri Sat

inch jump height
4002
inch jump height
8002
8007
8008
8009
8020
8026

HEEEEEEEEEY

inch jump height
12003
12005
12016
12019
12020
height
16002
16012
16016
16022
16029
16045
inch jump height
20001
20003
20007
20011
20013
20016
20017
20022
20024
20025
20026
20028
20031
20035
20037
20039
20040
20044
20045

<O O]

inch jum

©

ORI T &

oo ooogn

Gremlin

Snafu
ZAP
Lucy
Prudence
Schotzie
Beau

Dharma
Kylie
Ted
Asha
Maizey

Risk
Beckett
Katniss
Shine
Blaze
Zasu

Zipper
Avid
Tripper
Mojo
Poppy
Kamu
Cap
Ellie
Suki
Sushi
Busy
Danny
Rocket
Floss
Samuel
Teak
Breeze
Trix
Hitch

Russell Terrier

Poodle

Poodle

Bichon Frise

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

staffordshire Bull terrier
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Pumi

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd

Nancy Lewis

6
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Debra Rabin
Karen Hodge
Sharon Clark
Alex Gilewski

5
Michelle Watson
Anne Swan
Sue lavello
Michelle Watson
Anne Swan

6
Margie Hanlon
Barbara E. Miller
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Penny scott-fox
Miki Shannon

29
Ann Grimes
Anne Swan
Debbie Wade
Helen Zamba
Sarah Garvey
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Kim Lyon
Tabitha Teutsch
Susan Humphrey
Susan Cucura
Linda Smith
Nancy Graczyk
Jill Herman
Patricia Carroll
Margie Hanlon
Christine Coleman
Denise Roteman
Nancy Necker



Fri Sat Sun L] 20046
Fri Sun L] 20051
Sat [] 20053
Sun [] 20055
Sat Sun [] 20057
Fri Sat Sun [] 20065
Fri Sat Sun L] 20068
Sat [] 20069
Sat Sun [] 20070
Sat L] 20073
24 inch jump height

Fri L] 24001
Fri Sat Sun L] 24002
Sun L] 24003
Sat L] 24008
24C inch jump height

Sat Sun [] 24901

Mojo

Echo

Brie

Gracie

Trixie

Faith

Kody

Jigsaw- JIGGY
Sandy

Esther

Diamond
Archer
Dax

Polo

Lily

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Dalmatian
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Robin Strecker
Nancy Smith
Betty Ann Endres
Susan Black
Linda Smith
Janet Lorenz
Nancy Graczyk
Jane Furman
Eileen Kickish
Miki Shannon

4
Nici Parker
Hilary Farris
Marc Marsceill
Hilary Farris

1

Lynne Harris



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

20

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

8016
inch jump height
12002
12010
12013
12020
L] 12021
inch jump height
16003
16010
16013
16017
16022
16025
16029
16031
16033
16035
16036
16037
inch jump height
20003
L] 20007
20014
20015
20020
20022
L] 20025
20027
20033
20036
20044
20046
inch jump height
24002
24003
24007
inch jump height
24901
L] 24902

Boston

Sassy
Skylar
Dandini
Maizey
Radar

Tatum
Coco
Key
Monkey Joe
Shine
Cash
Blaze
Cannon
Twist
NikKki
Kona
Poppins

Avid
Tripper
Whiskey
Ziva
Binge
Ellie
Sushi
Taryn
Trip
Synergy
Trix
Mojo

Archer
Dax
Wyatt

Lily
Pip

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Dalmatian
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie

1
Larry Ribbeck
5

Sue Guzenske
Sandy Scott
Alan lzumi
Anne Swan
Sandy Scott
12

Sonja Donaldson
Lynne Harris
Jennifer Hill
Naci Berkoz
Margie Hanlon
Alan Stevenson
Penny scott-fox
Nancy Gast
Kimm Bonecutter
Jeanette Ivie
Billy Bell
Miki Shannon

12

Anne Swan
Debbie Wade
Anne Graumann
Ernie Rodriguez
Tracy Golden
Kim Lyon
Susan Humphrey
Marlene Fritz
Miki Shannon
Marla Cooper
Denise Roteman
Robin Strecker
3

Hilary Farris

Marc Marsceill

Donna Germann
3

Lynne Harris
Kim LaMonica



Sat Sun L] 24903 Annie Border Collie Naci Berkoz



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Orange Coast Rhodesian Ridgeback Club (Aug 24-Aug 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

20

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8009
8016
inch jump height
12002
12010
12013
12018
[] 12021
inch jump height
16003
16010
16013
16017
16022
16025
16031
16033
16035
16036
16037
16038
inch jump height
20002
20003
L] 20007
20013
20014
20015
20020
20023
L] 20025
20026
20027
20032
20033
20034
20036
20044
20046
L] 20071

Prudence
Boston

Sassy
Skylar
Dandini
Declan
Radar

Tatum
Coco
Key
Monkey Joe
Shine
Cash
Cannon
Twist
NikKki
Kona
Poppins
Annie

Rock
Avid
Tripper
Poppy
Whiskey
Ziva
Binge
Pico
Sushi
Busy
Taryn
Rasta
Trip

Rio
Synergy
Trix
Mojo
Bacon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Karen Hodge
Larry Ribbeck

5
Sue Guzenske
Sandy Scott
Alan lzumi
Kathleen Miyamoto
Sandy Scott

12
Sonja Donaldson
Lynne Harris
Jennifer Hill
Naci Berkoz
Margie Hanlon
Alan Stevenson
Nancy Gast
Kimm Bonecutter
Jeanette Ivie
Billy Bell
Miki Shannon
Chiyoko Tamada

18
Diane Mead
Anne Swan
Debbie Wade
Sarah Garvey
Anne Graumann
Ernie Rodriguez
Tracy Golden
Dixie Hambrick
Susan Humphrey
Susan Cucura
Marlene Fritz
Mary Baum
Miki Shannon
Teri Chang
Marla Cooper
Denise Roteman
Robin Strecker

tracy golden



24

Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

24002
24003
24004
24007
inch jump height
24901
[] 24902

[] 24903

Archer
Dax
Sierra
Wyatt

Lily
Pip
Annie

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

4
Hilary Farris

Marc Marsceill
Sharisse Chavez
Donna Germann
3
Lynne Harris
Kim LaMonica
Naci Berkoz



